3-MecCTHbIX AuBaH - Gino 329,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiseT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHne

SKU

214

86

80

42

56

HeBbIABUMXHON
YEpPHbLIN

YépHbIN
NckyccTBeHHasa Koxa

MeTann

BbICOKOKA4YEeCTBEHHbIN MPYXWUHHBIA CepaeYHNK
8933-1280493




